
1 Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive. 

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended. 

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included. 

 

 
(Dollars in Thousands) 3 

Individual, Agency or Firm Procurement Type 1
 Contract Amount 2

 Nature of Services 

 

BerryDunn Competitive Solicitation 462 Programmatic Audit 
California Department of Health Care 
Services  

Interagency Agreement 21 Medi-Cal Eligibility Data System Access 

Crown Worldwide Moving and Storage Competitive Solicitation 150 Move-Related Services 
Davis Wright Tramaine, LLP Non-Competitive Bid 140 Legal Counsel 
Eco Medical Waste Disposal Competitive Solicitation 2 Eco Medical Waste Disposal 
Gartner, Inc. Exempt from Bidding 236 Subscription services for Human Resources 

Officer Executive Program  
Health Career Connections, Inc. Non-Competitive Bid 75 Student Interns for Equity and Quality 

Transformation Division 
Health Career Connections, Inc. Exempt from Bidding 10 Student Interns for Information Technology 

Division 
Health Management Associates, Inc. Non-Competitive Bid 110 Analyzing California’s Current Benchmark Plan 

to Identify Gaps in Coverage 
Independent Courier Service Competitive Solicitation 4 Courier Services 
Jennings Policy Strategies Non-Competitive Bid 150 Strategic Policy Consultant 
Legal Aid Society of San Diego, Inc. 
Health Consumer Alliance 

Non-Competitive Bid 908 Hotline and on the Ground Assistance to 
Covered California Consumers 

Morgan Consulting Resources, Inc. Competitive Solicitation 80 Executive Recruitment  
Pinnacle Claims Management, 
Inc.  

Competitive Solicitation 24,853 Operation and Maintenance of the Individual 
Agent Service Center 

QuickCaption, Inc. Competitive Solicitation 23 Communication Access Real-Time Translation 
SIM Infotech, Inc. Exempt from Bidding   805 Business Solutions Analytics 
TTEC Government Solutions Competitive Solicitation 145,715 Call Center Support Services  
University Enterprises, Inc. Interagency Agreement 109 Student Assistant Services for Policy Division  
University Enterprises, Inc. Interagency Agreement  220 Student Assistant Services for Administrative 

Services Division  
Valley Communications Competitive Solicitation 30 Security System Maintenance and Repairs  
Veoci, Inc. Competitive Solicitation 133 Software Management System for Business 

Continuity Planning and Emergency 
Communications Systems 

Viking Shred, LLC. Exempt from Bidding 10 Shredding Services  
 

 
Page 1 of 2 

Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 4/1/2024 -6/30/24 



1 Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive. 

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended. 

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included. 

 

(Dollars in Thousands) 3 

Individual, Agency or Firm Procurement Type 1
 Contract Amount 2

 Nature of Services 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 2 of 2 

Exempt from Bidding   West Publishing Corporation dba West, 
A Thompson Reuters Business 

407 Subscription for Unlimited Online 
Information Library Services  


